PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
v1.0
WELDING
UK: +44(0) 1244 646 048  |  ROI: +353(0) 1473 0300
200 AMP HF TIG WELDER (DUAL VOLTAGE)
KIT-JEFTIG2000-DV
 • Input: 110V 32A / 230V 32A
 • Rated Input Power: 110V 3.2kW /230V 4.5kW
 • Duty Cycle:
110V: 35% @ 160A, 60% @ 120A
230V: 25% @ 200A, 60% @ 130A
 • Output: 200Amp
 • Protection Class: IP23
 • Weight: 9.5kg
 • Dimensions: 400x140x230mm
Includes:
 • 3m earth lead
 • 200amp TIG Torch
32
HIGH-FREQUENCY TIG